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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE
Team A

A  CHILE B  CANADA

Match Number

74
played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Greece 25/07/2011 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

11
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

5 / 9

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 KAVALAR Brstin (SLO) AL-MARXZOUQI Omar (UAE)

 BRETO Vincente  (ESP)  SOTIRIS Migas  (GRE)

 GNAMIAN Francois (CIV)

10 23 23 2627

5 / 7

 PAOK

Spectators 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

LUCAS Pacheco nahuel

JAVIER Riquelme torres

FRANCISCO JAVIER Salazar 

ERWIM JAN Feuchtmann perez

SEBASTIAN Ceballos gutierr

JAVIER Frelijj vasquez

VICTOR Donoso andalaft

JUAN PABLO Rubio

LORENZO Petrini charpentie

BENJAMIN Calleja salas

ALVARO Diaz bisbal

JAIME FRANCISCO Estay 

ESTEBAN JOAQUIN Salinas mu

BASTIAN OTTO Muhlenpfordt 

GABRIEL Arriagada mena

WLADIMIR AARON Oyarzun 
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66

AUDETTE Daniel

JOHNSTON Tyrell

BEAUDOIN Gabriel

VACHON Marc andre

KUBY Quintin

SMITH Charles

DANULET Justin

TOUZEL Alexandre

BEECHER Grayson

SUVANTO Lyndon

GAUDET Guillaume

LOMBARD VADNAIS Zacharie

TOTH Cristian mihai

THIBEAULT Philippe

BILTON Casper
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FERNANDO LUIS C.

ROBERTO Garces

MARCELO Avendano

JULIO MARIO C.
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SALAHEDDINE A.

NAOUM Roger

LEBEAU Francois

BEAUMONT Louise
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C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

51:00 59:46 15:03 53:06 59:26

TP TP

Note Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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